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Augustana College
Steven Nowinski, Employer Relations Manager - CORE Development • stevennowinski@augustana.edu

Central College
Kristen McMains, Associate Director for Career Development • mcmainsk@central.edu

Clarke University 
Mariann Kurtz-Weber, Director of Business and Community Engagement • 
	 mariann.kurtzweber@clarke.edu

Coe College
Maya Danner, Career Specialist • mdanner@coe.edu

Cornell College
Andrea Lohf, Associate Director of Operations & Career Coaching • alohf@cornellcollege.edu

Grand View University
Haley Peeler, Director of the Career Center • hpeeler@grandview.edu

Highland Community College 
Anthony Musso, Career Services Coordinator • anthony.musso@highland.edu 

Kirkwood Community College 
Danielle Ebaugh, Career Services Supervisor • danielle.ebaugh@kirkwood.edu

Loras College 
Jeff Roberts, Career Services Coordinator • jeffrey.roberts@loras.edu

Luther College
Sarah Crose, Career Center Director • sarah.crose@luther.edu

Morningside College 
Renae  Billings, Economic Development Specialist, City of Sioux City • rbillings@sioux-city.org

Career Services Attendees

Northeast Iowa Community College
Teresa Green, College Experience Instructor • greent@nicc.edu
Joni Knopp, Enrollment Advisor • knoppj@nicc.edu

St. Ambrose University
Lindsay Adolphs, Executive Director Academic and Career Planning • adolphslindsay@sau.edu

University of Dubuque
Ellen Carr, Director of Vocation, Career Services, & Community Engagement • ecarr@dbq.edu
Marie Maguina Heller, Assistant Director of Vocation, Career Services & Community Engagement • 
	 mmaguinaheller@dbq.edu
Carissa Brown, Coordinator of Student Engagement and Formation • cbrown@dbq.edu

University of Iowa
D. Allan Boettger, Senior Director, Community and Employer Engagement • allan-boettger@uiowa.edu  
Sauvik Goswami, Associate Director of Assessment & Analytics • sauvik-goswami@uiowa.edu 
Bri Bennett, Employer Engagement Specialist and Career Coach • brianna-bennett@uiowa.edu

University of Northern Iowa
Robert Frederick, Director & Career Counselor • robert.frederick@uni.edu
Natalie Earnest, Career Services Coordinator • natalie.earnest@uni.edu

University of Wisconsin–Platteville
Jane Laufenberg, Career Development Coordinator • laufenja@uwplatt.edu

University of Wisconsin-LaCrosse
Kalia Vang, Career Advisor • kvang@uwlax.edu

Wartburg College
Derek Solheim, Associate Dean of Students – Student Life • derek.solheim@wartburg.edu
Jo Lynn Dorace, Associate Director of Internships •  jo.dorrance@wartburg.edu


